SOLID CARBIDE
ZHUZHOU COWEE CUTTING TOOLS CO., LT
CUTTING TOOLS
D
Address: No. 102, 202, Plant 14, Zhongnan highTech Zhuzhou Zhichuang Plaza, No.1, Jinma Road ,
Songshan Road Street , T ianyuan D istr ict, Zhuzhou City, Hunan Prov ince , ch ina.
Mobi le phone/Whatsapp/Wechat : +86-18673327292

0.0001-0.013
Flat (mm)
Non-standard size can be customized
I 43 I
I 20XD Deep Hole Carbide Twist Drill with Coolant Hole
Coating: AITiN-nano
Features: straight Cutting Adge, Flat Back Angle, 4 cutting relief
materials to be cut: steel, cast iron, Aluminum, Ect.
国 M 囡 田
。 。 。
OMost Suitable OSuitability
Item Code
Cutting
Diameter
d1(m7)
03020-CH A -003000 3
D3020-CHA-D03175 3175
03020-CHA-D03500 35
D3020-CHA-D03572 3.572
D3020-CHA-D03969 3.969
D3020--CHA-D04000 4
03020-CHA-004500 45
D3020--CHA-D04 763 4 763
03020七HA-D04800 48
D3020-CHA-D05000 5
03020-CH A -005500 55
D3020-CHA-D05556 5556
03020-CH A -005800 5.8
D3020-CHA-D06000 6
03020---CHA-006100 6 1
D3020-CHA-D06350 6 35
D3020--CHA-006500 65
D3020-CHA-D06800 68
03020七H A -007000 7
D3020-CHA-D07144 7 144
D3020-CHA-D07 400 74
D3020-CHA-D07500 75
03020七HA-D07938 7.938
D3020-CHA-D08000 8
03020-CHA-008300 83
D3020-CHA-D08500 85
03020-CHA-008731 8.731
D3020-CHA-D09000 9
03020---CHA-009525 9.525
D3020-CHA-D09800 98
03020---eHA-aoooo 10
D3020-CHA一口0200 10 2
D3020---CHA-a0319 10 319

DG-DSA03-M 6 M6 5 00 8.00 7.00 79 41 36.0 16.5 DG-DSAO扭10x1.0 l,IIOXI 9.00 12.00 12.00 102 55 45.0 25 5
DG-DSA03--M 8 MB 6 80 10.00 9 50 89 47 40 0 21.0 DG-DSA03--M 12x1 .5 M1议15 1050 1400 14.00 107 60 45.0 30 0
DG-DSA03-M 10 M10 8 50 12.00 12.00 102 55 45.0 25 5 DG-DSAO扭14X1.5 M14X15 12.50 16 00 16.00 115 65 48.0 34.5
DG-DSA03--M 12 M12 10 25 14.00 1400 107 60 45.0 30 0 DG-DSAO�M 16x1 _5 M16X15 14.50 18 00 18_00 123 73 48.0 38 5
DG-DSA03-M 14 M14 12.00 16.00 16.00 115 65 48.0 34.5
Solid Carbide three-edged Reaming drill
I
AITiN 3D �
Coating: TiAIN
Features: Straight  Cutting Edge, Flat Back Angle
materials to be cut: cast iron, Aluminum, Ect.
因 I M I 囡 团 囡
I I 。 。
OMost SuitableOSuitability
Item Code d2(h6) 11 12 13 ＿
D5203--Nyz-D0300 3.00 3.00 46 16 12 D5203--NYZ-D 0510 510 510 62 26 20
05203-NYZ-D 0310 310 310 49 18 14 05203-NYZ-D 0520 520 5.20 62 26 20
D5203-Nyz-D0320 3.20 3.20 49 18 14 D5203-NYZ-D 0530 5.30 5 30 62 26 20
D5203-NYZ-D 0330 330 3 30 49 18 14 05203-NYZ-D 0550 5 50 5 50 66 28 21
05203-NYZ-00340 3.40 3.40 52 20 15 D520�Z-D0580 5 80 5.80 66 28 21
D5203-NYZ-D 0350 350 3 50 52 20 15 05203-NYZ-D 0600 6 00 600 66 28 21
05203-NYl-00360 3.60 3.60 52 20 15 D5203-NYZ-D 0610 610 6.10 70 31 23
D5203-NYZ-D0370 3 70 3 70 52 20 15 05203-NYZ-D 0620 6 20 6 20 70 31 23
D5203小�YZ-D0380 3.80 3.80 55 22 17 D5203-NYZ-D 0640 640 640 70 31 23
D5203-NYZ-D0400 4 00 4 00 55 22 17 05203-NYZ-D 0650 6 50 6 50 70 31 23
D5203--Nyz-DQ410 4.10 4.10 55 22 17 D5203--NYZ-D 0670 6.70 6 70 70 31 23
D5203-NYZ-D0420 4.20 4.20 55 22 17 05203-NYZ-00680 6 80 6 80 74 34 25
D5203-Nyz-D0450 4.50 4.50 58 24 18 D5203-NYZ-D 0700 7.00 7 00 74 34 25
D5203-NYZ-D 0480 4 80 4 80 62 26 20 05203-NYZ-D 0710 710 710 74 34 25
D5203-NYZ-D0500 5.00 5.00 62 26 20 D5203-NYZ-D 07 40 7 40 7 40 74 34 25
I 45 I
Non-standard size can be customized
steel                                cast iron  stainless
steel

Length
l1
1 1 1Item Code
Trough
Length
l2
Shank
Length
l4I
D7305-NHA-D04(1(1
1
4.00
I
6.00
D7305-N HA -D0420 4.20 M5 6.00
07305-NHA-D0500 5.00
07305-NHA-D0600 6.00
07305-NHA-D0680 6.80
07305-NHA-D0700 7 .00
07305-NHA-D0800 8.00
07305-NHA-D0850 8.50
M6
M8
M8X1
M10
6.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
1000
07305--NHA-00900 9_00 M10X1 10.00
07305-NHA-01000 10.00 10.00
07305--NHA-01025 10.25 M12 12_00
07305--NHA-01100 11.00 12_0()
74
74
82
82

36
36
36
36
40
40
40
45
45
D9100-090-D 1200
D9100-090-01400
D9100-090-01600
D9100-090-02000
千
I 46 I
07305-NHA-01400 14.00
07305-NHA-01500 15.00
07305-NHA-01550 15.50
07305-NHA-01600 16.00
07305-NHA-01700 17.00
07305-NHA-01750 17.50
D7305--NHA-01800 18-00
D7305-NHA-01950 19_50
D7305--NHA-02000 20_00
M16

国
钢
1
0
M 日
g
因
吐
。
囡
压
OMost Suitable OSuitability ｀
酝国国国国蠲国
GY-0800 8.0
GY-0900 9.0
GY-1000 10.0
GY-1100 11.0 11 95 47 35 40
｀之～
r一…"—1
l � .,.,. 一一一一一一
1
匮国国国国蠲国
GY-1400 14.0
GY-1500 15.0
GY-1600 16.0 16
Solid Carbide Twist Drill for Aluminum I
Coating method: CVD
materials to be cut: steel, High Temprerature Alloy
团

120°
9
工
P
O适合
L
Coating method: PVD
materials to be cut: steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron,
Non-ferrous Metal, High Temprerature Alloy
因
钢一
O
M 囡 回
0 0 0
OMost Suitable 0Suitability
ZC-0500 5.00 22 4.00 63
ZC-0550 5.50 22 5.00 63
ZC-0600 6.00 22 5.00 63
ZC-0650 6.50 22 5.00 63
ZC-0700 7.00 25 6.00 71
ZC-0750 7.50 25 6.00 71
ZC-0800 8.00 25 6.00 71
ZC-0850 8 50 25 8 00 71
ZC-0900 9.00 25 8.00 71
ZC-0950 9.50 25 8.00 71
ZC-1000 10.00 25 8.00 71
ZC-1050 10.50 28 10.00 80
ZC-1100 11.00 28 10.00 80
ZC-1150 11.50 28 10.00 80
ZC-1200 12.00 28 10.00 80
ZC-1250 12.50 28 10.00 80
I 48 I
120D0500
160D0630
5.0

Solid Carbide Reamer ( Straight Flute) 1
恙
Item Code
Cutting
Diameter
D(H7)
Blade
Length
L1
Shank
Diameter
d(h6)
Overall
Length
L
ZC-1300 13.00 28 10.00 80
ZC-1350 13.50 32 12.50 90
ZC-1400 14.00 32 12.50 90
ZC-1450 14.50 32 12.50 80
ZC-1500 15.00 32 12.50 90
ZC-1550 15.50 32 12.50 90
ZC-1600 16.00 32 12.50 90
ZC-1650 16.50 32 12.50 90
ZC-1700 17.00 32 16.00 90
ZC-1750 17.50 36 16.00 100
ZC-1800 18.00 36 16.00 100
ZC-1850 18.50 36 16.00 100
ZC-1900 19.00 36 16.00 100
ZC-1950 19.50 36 16.00 100
ZC-2000 20.00 36 16.00 100
Non-standard size can be customized
因
百o
OMost Suitable
M
。
OSuitability
田
石＿
0
囡
气
恙
宁
让 u -
L
一一一一——一广 g
:}iiit�
卧＿ — ＿———————t t?
二
L 『
I 婴） 1一二
UR-0500 5.00 22 4.00 63
UR-0550 5 50 22 5 00 63
UR-0600 6.00 22 5.00 63
UR-0650 6.50 22 5.00 63
UR-0700 7.00 25 6.00 71
UR-0750 7.50 25 6.00 71
UR-0800 8.00 25 6.00 71
UR-0850 8.50 25 8 00 71
UR-0900 9.00 25 8.00 71
UR-0950 9.50 25 8.00 71
UR-1000 10.00 25 8.00 71
UR-1050 10.50 28 10.00 80
UR-1100 11.00 28 10.00 80
UR-1150 11.50 28 10.00 80
UR-1200 12.00 28 10.00 80
UR-1250 12.50 28 10.00 80
UR-1300 13.00 28 10.00 80
UR-1350 13.50 32 12.50 90
UR-1400 14.00 32 12.50 90
UR-1450 14.50 32 12.50 80
UR-1500 15.00 32 12.50 90
UR-1550 15.50 32 12.50 90
UR-1600 16.00 32 12.50 90
UR-1650 16.50 32 12.50 90
UR-1700 H.00 32 16.00 90
UR-1750 17.50 36 16.00 100
UR-1800 18.00 36 16.00 100
UR-1850 18.50 36 16.00 100
UR-1900 19.00 36 16.00 100
UR-1950 19.50 36 16.00 100
UR-2000 20.00 36 16.00 100
Non-standard size can be customized
I 49 I
c
Professional Tool Manufacturer